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Mobil: 0664/4209968

Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LP1 2025/2026

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
HSV St. Poélten 3

SV Lilienfeld

SV Krems 1440 2
ZG Lassee 2

Platz Verein
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SV Lilienfeld

ZG Lassee 2

SV Ganserndorf 1

ESV Amstetten 2

SV Krems 1440 2

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 2
JSG Waidhofen Th. 2

SPS Mank-Texingtal

HSV St. Pélten 3

Union SHSV 2

Name

HAINZL Gerda
GRAVOGL Karl
ZOTTER-SURBOCK Maria
SULZER Gottfried
PROGSCH Melitta
HERZOG Christian
SCHWEIZER Gabi
WAHLQVIST Tanja
ZIPFL Anton

KURKA Yannik
WAGNER Daniel
KURKA Martin
LEICHTFRIED Gerhard
DOLLER Rudolf
WIELAND Karl
PUSCH Erwin
TOLLER Christian
FUCHS Thomas
HAIDINGER Eduard
LERCHNER Ulrich
SCHWEIZER Reinhard
ERNST Walter
EILENBERGER Regina
BRADER Martin
BUCHINGER Gertrude
HORSKY Heide
KNELL Erich
HOFINGER Werner
SCHIFTER Christian
BRUNNBAUER Gerhard

3. Klasse 1. Runde

gegen SV Ganserndorf 1
gegen ESV Amstetten 2

gegen SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 2

gegen SPS Mank-Texingtal
gegen Union SHSV 2

G S U N
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 0 0 1
1 0 0 1
1 0 0 1
1 0 0 1
1 0 0 1

Verein

SV Ganserndorf 1

SV Lilienfeld

SV Krems 1440 2

SPS Mank-Texingtal

ESV Amstetten 2

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 2
ESV Amstetten 2

ZG Lassee 2

SV Ganserndorf 1

ZG Lassee 2

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2

ZG Lassee 2

SPS Mank-Texingtal

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 2
SV Lilienfeld

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2

HSV St. Pdlten 3

SV Lilienfeld

SV Krems 1440 2

HSV St. Pdlten 3

ESV Amstetten 2

Union SHSV 2

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 2
Union SHSV 2

SV Krems 1440 2

HSV St. Pélten 3

SV Ganserndorf 1

Union SHSV 2

SPS Mank-Texingtal

Ringe
1034
1031
1030
1023
1004
1005
1001
998
985
959
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1001
985
1034
1004
1031
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Ringe
368
361
353
349
347
346
346
346
346
344
342
341
341
339
338
337
337
335
333
331
330
326
322
320
319
318
317
316
314
308

1030
1023
1005
998
959



